
REGIONAL OFFICE JALGAON
E- AUCTION CUM SALE NOTICE

EMD Collection
Account/ IFSC Code

(Fifth character is Zero)

Detailed description of the 
Movable property  

with known encumbrances,if any

Name of the Mortgager/
Hypthecation of Property

Name of the Borrower 
&  Address

Bank of Baroda, Regional Ofce Jalgaon  is conducting e-auction cum-sale of its Vehicles by holding e-auction on"AS IS WHERE IS, WHATEVER THERE'S AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS"  
The details of vehicles are as given below:

VIJAYA 
{dO¶m

Total O/s
 AS ON 

11/12/2023

DATE :14/12/2023
PLACE : JALGAON

AUTHORISED OFFICER
BANK OF BARODA

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF E AUCTION SALE :
1.  Bank of Baroda reserves the right to accept/reject any or all of the offer(s) or Bid (s) so received without assigning any reason thereof.
2.  The intended bidders who have deposited the EMD and require assistance in crea�ng Login ID & Password, uploading data, submi�ng bid, training on e-bidding process etc., may contact M/s E-

Procurement Technologies Ltd -Auc�on Tiger, B-704, Wall Street-II, Opp. Orient Club, Nr. Gujarat College, Ellies Bridge, Ahmedabad-380 006. Help line Nos. 079-40005440, Toll Free No- 1800 103 
5342 Email Address praveen.thevar@auc�on�ger.net/soni@auc�on�ger.net/ Maharashtra@auc�on�ger.net Contact person Mr. Praveen Kumar Thevar -Mob +91-9722778828 and for any 
property related query may contact Regional Ofice Jalgaon, Authorised officer on above given Contact number & Email- recovery.jalgaon@banko�aroda.com during the office hours on any 
working days. Regional Office Jalgaon Contact number - 9890661502.

3. To the best of knowledge and informa�on of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on the vehicle. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding 
the encumbrances, �tle of vehicle & to inspect & sa�sfy themselves. 

Note : **Dues are subject to change.. Kindly contact the concern branch.
 (FOR DETAILED TERM AND CONDITIONS PLEASE REFFER TO h�p://www.bob.auc�on�ger.net)

INSPECTION OF VEHICLES DATE & TIME (FOR CUSTOMER)  
21/12/2023 from 10.00 A.M. to 04.00 P.M.

E-AUCTION DATE & TIME 
30/12/2023 from 11.00 A.M. to 04.00 P.M.IMPORTANT  DATES LAST DATE & TIME OF BID SUBMISSION 

29/12/2023 upto 04.00 P.M.

1 KHANDBARA Mr. Kiran Ramesh ValviMr. Kiran Ramesh Valvi Physical TRACTOR 5,000/-3,79,000/- 37,900/- Mr. Manoj Kumar
8411003747

+ Int from NPA 
Date + other 

charges minus 
recovery if any

6,66,625/- Sundry Deposit 
General

11170013201004 
IFSC CODE 

BARB0KHADHU

2 JALGAON 
MAIN

Mr. Sanjay Narayan 
Deshmukh

Mr. Sanjay Narayan 
Deshmukh

Physical CAR 5,000/-6,89,000/- 68,900/- Mr. Amol Jichkar
9623299777+ Int from NPA 

Date + other 
charges minus 
recovery if any

7,54,348/- Sundry Deposit 
General 

04800013201004 
IFSC CODE 

BARB0JALGAO

3 DHULIA 
MAIN

Mr. Anil Sudhakar NavgireMr. Anil Sudhakar Navgire Physical CAR 5,000/-4,98,000/- 49,800/- Mr. Vimlesh Kumar
 Verma 

9426679807

+ Int from NPA 
Date + other 

charges minus 
recovery if any

7,08,648/- Sundry Deposit 
General

04770013201004 
IFSC CODE 

BARB0DHULIA

Mahindra & Mahindra Tractor 585 DI 
Power+
Chassis no. : MBNADANBAMNL02116
Engine Number: NML6CAE0107
Year of Manufacture : Feb/ 2021
Not Registered with RTO

Hyundai Elantra Crdi SX (O)
Registration No.: MH-19-CT-0909
Chassis no. : MALD341ALHM011914
Engine Number: D4FBHM287284
Year of Manufacture : March/ 2017
Color : Red Passion

Hyundai Motor I 20 Active CRDI SX
Registration No.: MH-18-BC-2992
Chassis no. : MALBM51RLHM458152
Engine Number: D4FCHM439138
Year of Manufacture : Oct/ 2017
Color : Polar White

1st & 2nd oor, BSNL DTO Building, Pandey Chowk, Besides Jalgaon 
Main Post Ofce, Jalgaon, Maharashtra- 425 001, India

4

5

6

DEOLI

SHAHADA

CHALISGAON

Mr. Devram Supudu Vadar

Mr. Puna Ramaji Patil

Mr. Uttam Narsing Pawar

Mr. Devram Supudu Vadar

Mr. Puna Ramaji Patil

Mr. Uttam Narsing Pawar

Physical

Physical

Physical

TRACTOR

TRACTOR

TRACTOR

5,000/-

5,000/-

5,000/-

81,000/-

60,000/-

81,000/-

8,100/-

6,000/-

8,100

Mr. Vijay Mohade
Mo.7600370926

Mr. Prashant Navalkar
Mo.9727785485

Mr. Amrut Lal
Mo. 9415130346

+ Int from NPA 
Date + other 

charges minus 
recovery if any

+ Int from NPA 
Date + other 

charges minus 
recovery if any

+ Int from NPA 
Date + other 

charges minus 
recovery if any

3,52,728/-

9,56,375/-

12,95,858/-

Sundry Deposit 
General

18020013201004 
IFSC CODE 

BARB0DEOJAL

Sundry Deposit 
General

71510013201004 
IFSC CODE 

BARB0DBSHDA

Sundry Deposit 
General

09360013201004 
IFSC CODE 

BARB0CHALIS

Escorts Ltd./ Powertrac
Tractor 445-45HP
Registration No.: MH-19-AN-2579
Chassis no. : B3076511
Engine Number: E3083587
Year of Manufacture : Feb/ 2009

SAME Ltd./ Vijayta Tractor 453
Registration No.: MH-39-4418
Chassis no. : B06910C5
Engine Number: 3K06971C5
Year of Manufacture : March/ 2005

Punjab Tractors Ltd./ 
Swaraj 744 FE Tractor 
Registration No.: MH-19-AN-1167
Chassis no. : 22TD.40606110901
Engine Number: 4310301SLD0954
Year of Manufacture : Apr/ 2008


